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Kumho FIA TCR World Tour Race of China

17 - 20 October 2024

Kumho FIA TCR World Tour Zhuzhou International Circuit (3.774 km)
Qualifying 2 Final Classification on the best lap
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Start : 10:26, End : 10:36
Timekeeper:

1 Santiago Urrutia URU Lynk & Co 03 FL TCR 4 4 - - CYAN RACING LYNK & CO
2 Thed Björk SWE Lynk & Co 03 FL TCR 1 4 0.151 0.151 CYAN RACING LYNK & CO
3 Yann Ehrlacher FRA Lynk & Co 03 FL TCR 4 4 0.167 0.016 CYAN RACING LYNK & CO
4 Mikel Azcona ESP Hyundai Elantra N TCR 3 3 0.427 0.260 BRC HYUNDAI N SQUADRA CORSE
5 Norbert Michelisz HUN Hyundai Elantra N TCR 4 4 0.436 0.009 BRC HYUNDAI N SQUADRA CORSE
6 Esteban Guerrieri ARG Honda Civic Type R FL5 TCR 4 4 0.512 0.076 GOAT RACING
7 Martin XIE Xin Zhe CHN Honda Civic FL5 TCR 1 4 0.899 0.387 MACPRO Racing Team
8 Qinghua Ma CHN Lynk & Co 03 FL TCR 1 4 0.908 0.009 CYAN RACING LYNK & CO
9 Marco Butti ITA Honda Civic Type R FL5 TCR 1 4 1.012 0.104 GOAT RACING

10 Nestor Girolami ARG Hyundai Elantra N TCR 3 3 1.067 0.055 BRC HYUNDAI N SQUADRA CORSE

11 David ZHU Dai Wei CHN Lynk & Co 03 TCR 1 3 1.228 0.161 Lynk & Co Teamwork Motorsport

12 Jason ZHANG Zhi Qiang CHN Lynk & Co 03 TCR 1 4 1.526 0.298 Lynk & Co Teamwork Motorsport

Iacopo Arcangell Gabriel Tan Honghai Zheng
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